SRR e | L UMENT OF SOLICITAT ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 .

O MG e (' 1-ie 100 |

“oWiCATION ~O 7 RCTIVE Daft § ERGLt . o Puslwatt VEOUSST MO 4 PO RCTY NO T appinane

“our (&) | |

s CODE | s Aonwsvrt:tb; BY C1f other thaw slack 3. (ODE |

€. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
vision of Contracts
S

-
-
-

sashington, D.C. 20555
? ii.;;“.c:g'-oo-m CODE | ] FACIITY CODE | g ey o
L ouc TATION NO
- 1
DARTMOUTH COLLEGE T —— [Sex block 9)
o om. Sponsored Activities Office sk
ssd 2P Hanover, WH 03755 (X) conmmacr oroes wo _NRC-03-79-102

| B vareo _4/28/79 __ (see bink 11)

3 S SLOCK APPLIES OMAT TC AMENDMENTS OF SOUICITATIONS

D'\.mnwh-ﬁm.-ﬂdu‘“oﬂd'l th“bﬁ“*ﬂbvmdoﬂnoanm.uau-om

T %ean mew acknew edge ot of ‘-‘p-nﬂoho-Mm.-uﬁdahdm.-.-w.»mdubl-q“

e By vgnng ond v copey of hi deant, B) By ook ‘—",_-u-’ohhoc.m.ouicmdh“anm-mlvn“'ﬂu-'o'q-u
- b iudes 8 (eierence @ he iolicitation ond omendment umben. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8¢ RECEIVED AT THE (SSUING OFFICE PRICR TO THE HOUR AND
SATE L S0 ED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF TOUR OFFER. by vtve of hi amendment you dewrs ‘e change on e slready whmimed, weh chonge mey be made by .y -
uwvnv“omW—QWMvt"“b'NdﬂN“On o _ond » ved arer @ e spening how and date wpscifed.

8 ALLoUNTING AMD APPRCPRIATION DATA (If required)

20-19-07-28 86525 31X0200.201 OBLIGATE: $77,000.00
11 D45 MOCK APPUES OMLY TO MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

IO)D ™ Change Order & sved purvant ‘e

\.o..-mn-mv:nnnnm-—-mwmn

—
» L_‘ The 3bove sumbered controct ‘order 3 modified to refect Me sdmAnIErve Changes (luch 3% changes @ payng office. sppropration duta, et | st lorh i block 12

161 [ ™ Supplemental Agreament s entered M9 puitvent ' sumarity of

* modfes he above aumbered contract s 1ot lomh oa bieck 12

17 CESCAPTION OF aAMENDMENT MODIFICATION
Article IV - Consideration is hereby modified as follows:

A. Estimated Cost, Obligation of Funds

1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full performance
of this contract will be $223,879.00.

2. Total funds currently available for payment, and allotted to this contract
is increased by $77,000.00 from $129,000.00 to $206,000.00.

Tacopt us ansed haren. ol lerms and condi'.ons of ‘he document refgrenced n blaet §, o1 Aereiore changed. remain unchanged ond m Wil torce and efect.
3

onTe ! ji
[ SONTRACTOR/CHEROR 1S NOT REGUMED (] coNRACTOR/O/FERCR 1§ REQUAED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND RETUR: . COPES TO SSUNG CF X

10 LGN TS OOCUMmENT
P ¥ -
T4 NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFEROR 77w AMiOTA Lot
} ’ v
W ” . \J LLa
S gronce 3t senson suter 1ed 10 KgN) - T 7 i otey ecr ag OFcent
13 Al and TITLE OF DISNER [ Thpe av primt) te DaTE § ONED 18 “AME OF Coniac ™G OHCTE « Thipe or priwt) [1® Oalt §.5.8D
. 3 5 -
M.J. Mattia W/ /7 /s8]

+U 8 GPD 3730211150/ 5198

10-101 8]02060‘{.’0 | e



